11-55
Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6 GHz Processor   ■■
Water, Dust & Corrosion Proof■■
Anti-Shock & Vibration Structure■■
Washable IP-67 Water Proof Protection■■
Stainless Steel Chassis With Water Proof I/O Connector■■
Memory, CompactFlash™, HDD Must Be Industrial Grade ■■
IP-67 Water-Proof Fanless Embedded Controller With Intel® Atom™ N270 Processor

AEC-6511 (with Wallmount Brackets)•
Note: A3 and A4 Versions have Cable Set
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN USB  RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Storage
Accessory
Cables
Display Expansion Mounting Power Temp.
TF-AEC-6511-A1-1010 Intel® Atom™ N270 -1.6GHz _ 1 2 1 1 CF kit X 1 _ VGA x 1 mini-PCI x 1, Mini Card x 1 Wall mount DC-12V -20°C~50°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6511-A2-1010 Intel® Atom™ N270 -1.6GHz _ 1 2 1 1 HDD Kit x 1 _ VGA x 1 mini-PCI x 1, Mini Card x 1 Wall mount DC-12V -20°C~50°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6511-A3-1010 Intel® Atom™ N270 -1.6GHz _ 1 2 1 1 CF kit X 1 1 set VGA x 1 mini-PCI x 1, Mini Card x 1 Wall mount DC-12V -20°C~50°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6511-A4-1010 Intel® Atom™ N270 -1.6GHz _ 1 2 1 1 HDD Kit x 1 1 set VGA x 1 mini-PCI x 1, Mini Card x 1 Wall mount DC-12V -20°C~50°C (w/o air)
Dimension Unit: mm
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Modules & Systèmes Informatiques - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 81 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: msi@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com